
 
 

2024 Table Tennis Results 
Held July 20 at Potomac Community Recreation Center in Potomac. 

 

Singles 
Women 
55-59  
Gold — Emily Wade (Owings Mills) 

 

60-64  

Gold — Karen Scott (Palm Harbor, FL) 

Gold — Nancy Young (Potomac) 

Silver — Robin Groves (New Windsor) 

Bronze — Mimi Sumi Kang (Glen Burnie) 

 

65-69 
Gold — Mao-Ling Liao (North Potomac) 

Silver — Pauline Jensen (Columbia) 

Bronze — Shi Yongzhen (Gaithersburg) 

4.) Karen Gushiken (Rockville) 

5.) Ying Xu (Germantown) 

 

70-74 
Gold — Haiqi Li (Rockville) 

Silver — Julie Ahn (Silver Spring) 

Bronze — Xiaohui Lin (Derwood) 

 

75-79 
Gold — Si Cheong (Ellicott City) 

Silver — Jan Skaggs (Silver Spring) 

Bronze — Indira Parekh (Silver Spring) 

 

80-84 
Gold — Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, Va.) 

Gold — Cecilia Wathen (Annapolis) 

 

 



85-89 
Gold — Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) 

Silver — Youngja Lee (Annapolis) 

 

Men 
50-54 
Gold — Beng Loh (Clarksburg) 

Silver — Sameer Wadkar (Germantown) 

Bronze — Yunhu Wan (Potomac) 

4.) Brian Gray (Randallstown) 

5.) Alexey Andreev (North Potomac) 

 

55-59 
Gold — Liyi Gao (Columbia, Md.) 

Silver — Reginald Sotero (Silver Spring) 

Bronze — Seyed Saadat (Chesapeake, Va.) 

Bronze — Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 

4.) Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, Va.) 

 

60-64 
Gold — Kangmin Zheng (Potomac) 

Silver — Shi-Yue Qiu (Ellicott City) 

Bronze — Garth Jordan (Tampa, Fla.) 

Bronze — Lixin Lang (North Potomac) 

4.) Zhuqing Charlie Li (Rockville) 

 

65-69 
Gold — Steven Richwine (Westminster) 

Silver — Xiao Jian Sun (Lutherville) 

Bronze — Julian Waters (Fairfield, Pa.) 

Bronze — Jeffrey Snyder (Towson) 

4.) Howard Seeley (Severn) 

 

70-74 
Gold — Ming Liu (Germantown) 

Silver — Shaning Yu (Chantilly, Va.) 

Silver — Samuel Huang (Rockville) 

Bronze — Jeffrey Smart (Columbia) 

4.) Xiaohui Zhang (Reisterstown) 

 

75-79 
Gold — Daniel Green (Berlin) 

Silver — Weishuang Qu (Herndon, Va.) 

Silver — Daniel Pawlak (Lutherville) 

Bronze — Xinxiao Zheng (Oakton, Va.) 

Bonze — Frank Walker (Silver Spring) 

5.) Hong Kim (Annandale, Va.) 



 

80-84 
Gold — Shih Lin (Waterford, VA) 

Gold — Xian Zhang (Gaithersburg) 
Silver — Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring) 
Bronze — John Papp (Nokesville, VA) 
Bronze — Khiet Tu (Gaithersburg) 
4.) Dae Kang (Pikesville) 
 
85-89 
Gold — Norman Estrin Ph.D. (Silver Spring) 
Silver — Donald Holliday Sr. (Columbia) 

Bronze — Kent Watkins (Bethesda) 

4.) Dennis Dawson (Silver Spring) 

 

90-94 
Gold — Su Liu (Potomac) 

Silver — Major Mayo (Silver Spring) 
 

Doubles 
Women 
55-59  
Gold — Nancy Young (Potomac)/Emily Wade (Owings Mills) 

 

60-64 
Gold — Julie Ahn (Silver Spring)/Mimi Sumi Kang (Glen Burnie) 
Silver — Victoria Weiland (Westminster)/Robin Groves (New Windsor) 
 
65-69 
Gold — Pauline Jensen (Columbia)/Si Cheong (Ellicott City) 
Silver — Xiaohui Lin (Derwood)/Karen Gushiken (Rockville) 
Bronze — Shi Yongzhen (Gaithersburg)/Haiqi Li (Rockville) 
 
75-79 
Gold — Indira Parekh (Silver Spring)/Jan Skaggs (Silver Spring) 
 
80-84 
Gold — Youngja Lee (Annapolis)/Cecilia Wathen (Annapolis) 
Silver — Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) / Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, Va.) 
 

Men 
50-54 
Gold — Brian Gray (Randallstown)/Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 
Silver — Yunhu Wan (Potomac)/Sameer Wadkar (Germantown) 
Bronze — Ari Goldberg (Silver Spring)/Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring) 
 
 
 
 



55-59 
Gold — Xiao Jian Sun (Luherville)/Liyi Gao (Columbia) 
Silver — Tit Yu Yip (Silver Spring)/Huilung Liu (Rockville) 
Bronze — Seyeed Saadat (Chesapeake, Va.)/Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, Va.) 
 
60-64 
Gold — Kangmin Zheng (Potomac)/Zhuqing Charlie Li (Rockville) 
Silver — Shi-Yue Qiu (Ellicott City)/Lixin Lang (North Potomac) 
Bronze — Enrique Torrez (Ashburn, Va.)/Gordan Lee (Oakton, Va.) 
Bronze — Steve Hochman (Westminster)/Jeffrey Smart (Columbia) 
 
65-69 
Gold — Steven Richwine (Westminster)/Julian Waters (Fairfield, Pa.) 
Gold — Jeffrey Snyder (Towson)/Xiaohui Zhang (Reisterstown) 
 
70-74 
Gold — Steve Stone (Frederick)/Shaning Yu (Chantilly, Va.) 
Gold — Shawn Lu (Germantown)/Kai Xie (Clarksburg) 
Silver — Samuel Huang (Rockville)/Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg) 
Bronze — Yoon Kim (Catonsville)/Kwang Kay (Owings Mills) 
4.) Joseph Hawkins (Fort Washington)/Edgar Bailiff Jr. (Forestville) 
 
75-79 
Gold — Xinxiao Zheng (Oakton, Va. /Weishuang Qu (Herndon, Va.) 
Gold — Daniel Green (Berlin)/Frank Walker (Silver Spring) 
Silver — Eyi Yoon (Laurel)/Dae Kang (Pikesville) 
4.) Hong Kim (Annandale, Va.)/John Papp (Nokesville, Va.) 
 
80-84 
Gold — Earl Hearst (Silver Spring) / Norman Estrin (Silver Spring) 
Silver — Shih Lin (Waterford, Va)/Su Liu (Potomac) 
 

Mixed Doubles 
55-59 
Gold — Emily Wade (Owings Mills)/Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 
Silver — Karen Gushiken (Rockville)/Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, Va.) 
 
60-64 
Gold — Steve Hochman (Westminster)/Robin Groves (New Windsor) 
Silver — Mimi Sumi Kang (Glen Burnie)/Kwang Kay (Owings Mills) 
5.) Younga Lee (Annapolis)/Ilhyung Lee (Columbia, Mo.) 
 
65-69 
Gold — Pauline Jensen (Columbia)/Steven Richwine (Westminster) 
Silver — Victoria Weiland (Westminster)/Joseph Hawkins (Fort Washington) 
 
 
 
 
 



70-74 
Gold — Jeffrey Smart (Columbia)/Si Cheong (Ellicott City) 
Silver — Daniel Green (Berlin)/Halina Shadle (Selbyville, Del.) 
Silver — Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg)/Haiqi Li (Rockville) 
Bronze — Xiaohui Lin (Derwood)/Donald Myers (Rockville) 
 
75-79 
Gold — Weishuang Qu (Herndon, Va.)/Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, Va.) 
Gold — Jan Skaggs (Silver Spring)/Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring) 
Silver — Indira Parekh (Silver Spring)/Earl Hearst (Silver Spring) 
 
85-89 
Gold — Meili Liu (Potomac)/Su Liu (Potomac) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


